following Offer Items, depending on the number of Eligible Products purchased: 

# of Eligible Products Purchased in a  

Single Transaction 

Offer Item 

1 $2.00 cash back via Venmo 

2 $5.00 cash back via Venmo 

3 $10.00 cash back via Venmo 

A total of five thousand eight hundred (5,800) Offer Items will be available during the Offer 

Period. The total Actual Retail Value (“ARV”) of Offer Items will depend upon what Participants 

submit because the single Offer Items range from $2 to $10 and the Offer Period could expire 

prior to all Offer Items being awarded.